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CALENDRIER 2025/2026

24-08-2025
31-08-2025
7-09-2025
14-09-2025
21-09-2025
28-09-2025
4-10-2025
12-10-2025
19-10-2025
26-10-2025
2-11-2025
9-11-2025
16-11-2025
23-11-2025
30-11-2025
7-12-2025
14-12-2025
21-12-2025
28-12-2025
4-01-2026
11-01-2026
18-01-2026
25-01-2026
1-02-2026
8-02-2026
15-02-2026
22-02-2026
1-03-2026
8-03-2026
15-03-2026
22-03-2026
29-03-2026

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
20:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00

FC Casteau B - RFCV
RFCV - RESC Horrues
JSlsieres B - RFCV
RFCV - RFC Ecaussinnes B
FC Houtaing - RFCV
RFCV - RE Mons Nord B
RUS Flobecq - RFCV
RFCV - RSC Naast B
RFC Ellezelles B - RFCV
RFCV - JS Meslin GM B
FC Wodecq - RFCV

RCS Lens - RFCV
RFCV - AS Vaudignies B

RFCV - FC Casteau B
RESC Horrues - RFCV
RFCV - JSIsieres B

RFC Ecaussinnes B - RFCV
RFCV - FC Houtaing

RE Mons Nord B - RFCV
RFCV - RUS Flobecq

RSC Naast B - RFCV
RFCV - RFC Ellezelles B

JS Meslin GM B - RFCV

RFCV - FC Wodecq
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5-04-2026

12-04-2026
19-04-2026
26-04-2026

15:00
15:00
15:00

AS Vaudignies B - RFCV
RFCV - RCS Lens



